Date/venue

4/26/25, 2:00 PM
Pista 3

4/26/25, 2:00 PM
Pista 4

4/26/25, 2:50 PM
Pista 3

4/26/25, 2:50 PM
Pista 4

4/26/25, 3:40 PM
Pista 3

4/26/25, 3:40 PM
Pista 4

P xporty

IV OPEN OPS - BALDIRI ALEU

Calendar: 3* Mixta / Grupo 2

Home

Javier Acebo
Montse Mesegué Serra

Sandra Larrafaga
Marc Gonzalez Pretel

Olga Pylypchuk
Michael Navas Alba

Cristian Garcia Delgado
Itziar Dominguez Calvete

Javier Acebo
Montse Mesegué Serra

Olga Pylypchuk
Michael Navas Alba

1/1

Result

9-0

4-9

1-9

2-9

9-4

9-1

Away team

Cristian Garcia Delgado
Itziar Dominguez Calvete

Olga Pylypchuk
Michael Navas Alba

Javier Acebo
Montse Mesegué Serra

Sandra Larrafiaga
Marc Gonzalez Pretel

Sandra Larrafiaga
Marc Gonzalez Pretel

Cristian Garcia Delgado
Itziar Dominguez Calvete
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